61
AM
PH
EN
O
L BAC
C
 5015 SERIES C

C
 5015 SERIES C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
ACCESSORIES
SHELL
SIZE
SELF LOCKING CABLE CLAMP - ALUMINUM CABLE RANGE
STRAIGHT RIGHT ANGLE MIN. MAX.
8 BACC10HV08 BACC10HW08 0.125 0.204
10 BACC10HV10 BACC10HW10 0.187 0.286
12 BACC10HV12 BACC10HW12 0.291 0.416
14 BACC10HV14 BACC10HW14 0.351 0.476
16 BACC10HV16 BACC10HW16 0.501 0.626
18 BACC10HV18 BACC10HW18 0.518 0.706
20 BACC10HV20 BACC10HW20 0.581 0.831
22 BACC10HV22 BACC10HW22 0.644 0.956
24 BACC10HV24 BACC10HW24 0.706 1.081
28 BACC10HV28 BACC10HW28 0.750 1.187
32 BACC10HV32 BACC10HW32 0.875 1.250
BACC CABLE CLAMP ALUMINIUM - SELF LOCKING
BACC63CD
BACC63CE